
IP Pendular
Spreader

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

Proudly manufactured in South Korean

This  pendulum spreader is the perfect answer to small areas requiring 
accurate distribution. Most commonly used in lawn and horticultural 

applications due to their limited spread width and highly even distribution  



Sales@farmtech.com.au02-8880-7873

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD
30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690

Standard Features Include

Yellow Poly Hopper makes Rust Free

Even Spread with a pendular moving left and right irrespective of P.T.O RPM.

Equally scatter seeds. No Damaged seed by a rotating tray.

No damaged fertilizer by a rotating blade or agitator.

 TYPE  IP-400 IP-700

Capacity

Working Speed

Spreading Width

PTO . RPM

Shutter Control

Weight

Length (cm)

Height (cm)

Width (cm) 

Hopper Material

400 Ltr

6-12 Kmh

6~24 Mtrs

540

 Mechanical

 144Kg

138

90

143

Poly

700 Ltr

6-12 Kmh

6~24 Mtrs

540

Mechanical

158Kg

138

118

143

Poly


