

## IP Pendular Spreader

CW 711

**Proudly manufactured in South Korean** 

milia

Agromaster FARMTECH

9

WMW.FARMTECH.com.a

This pendulum spreader is the perfect answer to small areas requiring accurate distribution. Most commonly used in lawn and horticultural applications due to their limited spread width and highly even distribution

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

## **Standard Features Include**

- Yellow Poly Hopper makes Rust Free
- Even Spread with a pendular moving left and right irrespective of P.T.O RPM.
- 🕥 Equally scatter seeds. No Damaged seed by a rotating tray.
- No damaged fertilizer by a rotating blade or agitator.



ТҮРЕ	IP-400	IP-700
Capacity	400 Ltr	700 Ltr
Working Speed	6-12 Kmh	6-12 Kmh
Spreading Width	6~24 Mtrs	6~24 Mtrs
PTO . RPM	540	540
Shutter Control	Mechanical	Mechanical
Weight	144Kg	158Kg
Length (cm)	138	138
Height (cm)	90	118
Width (cm)	143	143
Hopper Material	Poly	Poly







## 🔀 Sales@farmtech.com.au

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD 30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690